Licensee is prohibited from using the Licensed Content in any other manner, material, media or
application whatsoever.

Exhibit C

Method of Payment

The monetary consideration for the rights granted herein is a Service Fee in the sum of Ten Thousand Five
Hundred (510,500.00) Dollars for Year One of the Agreement, Twelve Thousand Six Hundred ($12,600.00)
Dollars for Year Two of the Agreement and Twelve Thousand Six Hundred ($12,600.00) Dollars for Year Three
of the Agreement. The foregoing Service Fee includes one (1) hour of Baldwin's programming, coding and
design time to customize set-up, delivery and display of the Licensed Content in the portal described in Section
l.a.ii. herein.